CircusPoker Casino Resort Namur
Avenue Baron de Moreau 1,5000 Namur (Belgique)

0032492258570
ict@ardent-group.com

WaSOP XII #02 - Super Side Day 1/F

Pos.

u AW N

O | 0w N O

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Player
MAIKEL JEETINDRA RAMBARAN
POHL NICO
MARCHAL LAURENT
CRUTEL QUENTIN
EILERT WILHELMUS
SYMKENS HENRIK
ERDINC EFRIM
COVRIG SERGIU
DA COSTA DIAS RUI
BARBOSA CORENTIN HONORAT
NACHTIGALL GREGOR
DASSI AURELIE
DE GRAAF GERRIT
SANTERRE MAXIME
DALDEROP HARALD
GABORIAU VINCENT
ABAZ MARADONA
FRERE GILLES
ANDREOU ALEXIS
SCHAEFER KEVIN
MAROUFI MEHDI
VAN DER LEE ARI]
VERMEULEN CORNELIS
GOENDER MARCO
BRIHAYE ADRIEN
GRASSL DANIEL
BANDA DEL YERRO FERNANDO
BOURA GILLES CHARLI
VAN DE ZANDE MATTHIEU
BOURA STEPHANE
RUEHMER PETER
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No.

1258
1195
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1243
1226
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Circus

CircusPoker Casino Resort Namur CASINO

Avenue Baron de Moreau 1,5000 Namur (Belgique) RESORT
0032492258570 NAMUR
ict@ardent-group.com

IN GAME PLAYER
WaSOP XII #02 - Super Side Day 1/F

Pos. Player Country No. Chips Seat Inc.
32  BENKHALED ADIL B Germany 1257 57.000 42 3
33  ARGENCE YOAN B B France 1320 50.000 43 1
34 | DELECAULT DORIAN B} segium 1318 50.000 42 4
35 | YILDIZ HASAN o Netherlands 1173 49.000 41 2
36  TRZCINSKI LUKAS B Germany 1315 48000 41 9
37  NEDVED JOHNNY B} segium 1312 44000 44 4
38  SCHMIDT CHRISTIAN B Germany 1272 42000 14 2
39 VAN DER WECKENE GREGORY B B France 1300 41.000 44 6
40 BOUKERMI FARES B B France 1080 33500 41 3
41 | LEVY ALINE BB rance 1236 32000 44 7
42 SCHNEIDERS MARTIN B Germany 1305 30.000 41 1
43 VAN SEVEREN LAURENT B} segium 1288 26500 14 1
Date: 31-07-23 03:30 Page 2

Printed with kHold'em - Card Room Management System. www.kholdem.net



